
Aggarwal College Ballabgarh 
List of Teaching Staff(2023-24) 

 
Sr.No. Name Email Gender Designation Name of the Highest Degree 
     Department Qualification 
      (NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D 
      ./D.M/M.Ch./ 
      D.N.B 
      Superspeciality/D.Sc./D. 

      Litt. ) 

1 Dr. Krishan Kant kkant67@gmail.com Male Principal Physics Ph.D 

2 Ms. Kamal Tandon kamal.rajnish@gmail.com Female Associate Professor English M.A 

3 Dr. Kanhiya Lal Kaushik kanhiyalal.kaushik@gmail.com Male Associate Professor Mathematics Ph.D 

4 Dr. Ajit Singh ajitsinghyadav1965@gmail.com Male Associate Professor Physics Ph.D 

5 Dr. Ravinder Kumar ravinderjain19@gmail.com Male Associate Professor Physics M.Sc., M.Phil 

6 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta guptasanjeev1968@gmail.com Male Associate Professor Physics Ph.D 

7 Dr. Jay Pal Singh jaypal_singh04@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor History Ph.D 

8 Dr. Yogesh Kumar Goyal yogeshgoyal3@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor Mathematics Ph.D 

9 Dr. Ram Chander dr.ram0072@gmail.com Male Librarian Library Science Ph.D 

10 Dr. Ashok Kumar Nirala ashokkumarnirala1966@gmail.com Male Associate Professor Hindi Ph.D 

11 Dr. Ritu ritu_210@yahoo.in Female Associate Professor Political Science Ph.D 

12 Dr. Shobhna Goyal shobhna2002@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

13 Dr. Geeta Rani geetarajivgupta@gmail.com Female Associate Professor English Ph.D 

14 Dr. Sarika Kanjalia sarikakanjlia@yahoo.in Female Assistant Professor English Ph.D 

15 Dr. Rekha Rani rekhasain1975@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

16 Dr. Dimple dimplegoyal7nov@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

17 Ms. Pooja pujap.18100@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

18 Dr. Supriya Dhanda supriya.dhanda@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor History Ph.D 

19 Dr. Pooja Saini poojaskt03@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Sanskrit Ph.D 

20 Ms. Priya Arora arorap151@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics NET 

21 Dr. Devender gehlawatd@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor Physics Ph.D 
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22 Dr. Meenu Aggarwal meenuaggarwal5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry Ph.D 

23 Dr. Inayat Chaudhary inayatchaudhary90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor English Ph.D 

24 Sh. Subhash subhashmdurohtak@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor English NET 

25 Dr. Jagvir Singh jagvir.dagar111@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Physical Education Ph.D 

26 Dr. Priyanka Sehrawat priyankasehrawat78@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry Ph.D 

27 Dr. Archana Chauhan archhana1@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry Ph.D 

28 Dr. Rachna Kalsan drrachnakalsan@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

29 Sh. Chander Attri chanderattri9@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Chemistry NET 

30 Dr. Sapna Tyagi sapnatyagi88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry Ph.D 

31 Dr. Priyanka Kundu priyanka.kundu21@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry Ph.D 

32 Ms. Geeta Rathi geetarathi27@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry M.Sc. 

33 Ms. Manshi Tyagi manshi02@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry M.Sc. 

34 Dr. Jyoti Yadav jyotiyadav2081991@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Chemistry Ph.D 

35 Dr. Parveen Gupta prvngupta03@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

36 Dr. Poonam Rautela poonamrautela50@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

37 Dr. Seema Malik seemarakeshmalik@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce Ph.D 

38 Ms. Anita anitavashist0@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

39 Ms. Swati Aggarwal swatiaggarwal988@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

40 Ms. Preeti Aggarwal preeti4121989@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

41 Ms. Shweta Bansal cashweta19@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

42 Ms. Anamika anamikka.official@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

43 Ms. Laxmi jailaxmi34@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

44 Ms. Reena Gupta reenajigi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

45 Ms. Ritika Sehrawat sahrawatritika97@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

46 Ms. Vishesh Poswal visheshchaudhary8700@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

47 Sh. Pankaj Kumar pankajkumar.ec@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Commerce MBA 

48 Ms. Pooja Goyal goyalpooja155@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

49 Ms. Poonam Yadav poonamyadav0054@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Commerce NET 

50 Dr. Sachin Garg sgarg213@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Computer Science Ph.D. 

51 Sh. Shiv Narain shiv.phogat@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Phil 

52 Sh. Rakesh Sharma rkkaushish@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Phil 

53 Ms. Mohini Verma mohini0076@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

54 Ms. Jyoti Gupta jyotigarg_01@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Phil 

55 Dr. Vineet Nagpal vineet.nagpal@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor Computer Science Ph.D. 
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56 Ms. Reena Kinger reenamadaan20@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Phil 

57 Ms. Anshu Singla anshu008in@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science JRF 

58 Ms. Nisha Chaudhary nishachoudhary399@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

59 Ms. Parul Singla singla.parul33@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

60 Ms. Preeti Sharma preetisharma338@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

61 Ms. Ritu ritusumbherwal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

62 Ms. Ekta Soni ektasoni1704@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

63 Ms. Preeti Singhal preetisinghal1135@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

64 Ms. Geetanjali Gaur missgeetanjligaur@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Tech. 

65 Ms. Poonam Sharma poonam.upmanyu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science MCA, M.Tech. 

66 Ms. Afreen Sultana afreen467@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Tech. 

67 Ms. Bharti Singhal bhartisinghalmittal22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Tech. 

68 Ms. Rakhi singh2525rakhi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.E 

69 Ms. Rekha Rani dhariwalyashi@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Tech. 

70 Ms. Meenu Solanki meenusolanki995@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science M.Tech. 

71 Sh. Saurabh Kumar dakshbhardwaj554@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Computer Science NET 

72 Ms. Jyoti Dagar dagarjyoti189@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science MCA 

73 Ms. Pooja Dagar pdagar243@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Computer Science MCA 

74 Dr. Usha Chaudhary usha07@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Economics Ph.D 

75 Ms. Trimesh Kalra trimeshkalra1966@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Economics M.Phil 

76 Ms. Surbhi Jain jsurbhi099@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Economics NET 

77 Ms. Priyanka priyankadagar758@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Economics JRF 

78 Ms. Ekta attrishekta@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Economics NET 

79 Ms. Shelly Malik hansikashelly@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor English NET 

80 Ms. Kashish Chawla kashishchawla1993@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor English P.G 

81 Sh. Lovekesh lovekesh.kardam@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Environment Science NET 

82 Dr. Renu Maheshwari renumaheshwari0@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Hindi Ph.D. 

83 Ms. Madhu Singla madhugoyal13183@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Hindi B.Ed. 

84 Ms. Poonam Spah poonam.spah@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Hindi NET 

85 Dr. Shilpa Goel shilpagoels@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Management Ph.D. 

86 Ms. Dolly dollymangla123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Management NET 

87 Ms. Shilpi Gupta shilpigarglimat@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Management NET 

88 Ms. Deepmala lifeofdeep@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Management NET 

89 Ms. Priyam priyamgupta.161986@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Management NET 

mailto:reenamadaan20@gmail.com
mailto:anshu008in@gmail.com
mailto:nishachoudhary399@gmail.com
mailto:singla.parul33@gmail.com
mailto:preetisharma338@gmail.com
mailto:ritusumbherwal@gmail.com
mailto:ektasoni1704@gmail.com
mailto:preetisinghal1135@gmail.com
mailto:missgeetanjligaur@gmail.com
mailto:poonam.upmanyu@gmail.com
mailto:afreen467@gmail.com
mailto:bhartisinghalmittal22@gmail.com
mailto:singh2525rakhi@gmail.com
mailto:dhariwalyashi@gmail.com
mailto:meenusolanki995@gmail.com
mailto:dakshbhardwaj554@gmail.com
mailto:dagarjyoti189@gmail.com
mailto:pdagar243@gmail.com
mailto:usha07@gmail.com
mailto:trimeshkalra1966@gmail.com
mailto:jsurbhi099@gmail.com
mailto:priyankadagar758@gmail.com
mailto:attrishekta@gmail.com
mailto:hansikashelly@gmail.com
mailto:kashishchawla1993@gmail.com
mailto:lovekesh.kardam@gmail.com
mailto:renumaheshwari0@gmail.com
mailto:madhugoyal13183@gmail.com
mailto:poonam.spah@gmail.com
mailto:shilpagoels@gmail.com
mailto:dollymangla123@gmail.com
mailto:shilpigarglimat@gmail.com
mailto:lifeofdeep@gmail.com
mailto:priyamgupta.161986@gmail.com


90 Ms. Upasna Gera upasana.chawla86@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Management NET 

91 Ms. Neha Goel nehagoel1976@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Phil 

92 Dr. Geeta Tripathi geetatripathi11@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics Ph.D 

93 Dr. Renu Bala renugarg2007@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics Ph.D 

94 Dr. Mamta Thakur mthakur09@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics Ph.D 

95 Sh. Manish manishvats21593@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Mathematics NET 

96 Sh. Rajesh vatskharbala@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Mathematics NET 

97 Ms. Lalita lalitagarg.gate.net@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics NET 

98 Ms. Deepanjali deepanjalibansal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Sc. 

99 Ms. Kanchan Malik malikkanchan45@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Sc. 

100 Ms. Monika Garg monagarg1294@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Sc. 

101 Ms. Neelam Sharma meneelamsharma26@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Phil 

102 Ms. Poonam Gupta poonam14031985@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Sc. 

103 Sh. Ramkishan ramkishans289@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Mathematics M.Phil. 

104 Dr. Shalini Sharma shalini.sharma9902@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor Physics Ph.D 

105 Dr. Rahul rahuldagarsd@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Physics Ph.D 

106 Ms. Ranjan Sorout ranjansorot869@gmail.com Female Librarian Library Science M.Phil 

107 Sh. Mohit Hooda mohithooda513@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Physical Education M.P.Ed. 

108 Sh. Nand Kishore  Male Assistant Professor Physical Education NET 

109 Sh. Pawan Dalal pawandalal1506@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor Physical Education B.P.Ed. 
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